
 Total Cost
$220
$627
$1012
$1925

Job Access - EAF
Employee Assistance Fund 

Up to $1610 government 
funding available

Cost after Rebate 
$400.60
$200.10

$494.10
$249.15

 

$654.10
$249.15

$133.15
 

$103.35

$0
$180

 
$94.80

Full Fee
$720
$330

$750
 $380 

 $810 
$380

$275 

$200

$193.99
$180

 
$130-$180

Paediatrics 
Standard assessment (50mins)
Standard review (30mins) 
  
Adult Psychiatry 
Standard assessment (50mins)
Standard review (30mins)  

Child & Teen Psychiatry 
Standard assessment (50mins)
Standard review (30mins) 

Clinical Psychology 
Mental Health Care Plans accepted

General Psychology 
Mental Health Care Plans accepted

Counselling - Mental Health Nurse 
NDIS Self Managed
Counselling / PolyVagal Therapy

Counselling - Social Worker 
Mental Health Care Plans accepted

ADHD Coaching
Single Session
3 Sessions
5 Sessions
10 Sessions

 

Visit Our

Website

Fill out 
the

Forms

Send
Your

Documents

Triage
and

Booking

REGISTER ONLINE HERE

 Booking Process

www.pandionhealth.com.au reception@pandionhealth.com.au|  (02) 9052 1888  |

GENERAL FEE
SCHEDULE

Pandion Health offers expert online multidisciplinary health services
from anywhere in Australia 

See the next page for
ADHD 

Assessments

https://www.pandionhealth.com.au/
https://www.pandionhealth.com.au/
https://www.halaxy.com/book/pandion-health/location/793341
https://www.pandionhealth.com.au/service/
mailto:reception@pandionhealth.com.au
tel:+61290521888


 www.pandionhealth.com.au reception@pandionhealth.com.au|  (02) 9052 1888  |

Visit Our

Website

Fill out 
the

Forms

Send
Your

Documents

Triage
and

Booking

ADHD
ASSESSMENTS

Pandion Health specialises in ADHD telehealth assessments to help you
gain clarity and get the support you need—quickly and easily

REGISTER ONLINE HERE

Cost after Rebate 
$460.60
$200.10

$654.10
$549.15

$249.15
 

no rebate

Full Fee
$720
$330

$910
$680

 
 $380 

$940

Paediatrics 
1. ADHD assessment Initial (50mins)
2. ADHD review (30mins)
  
Psychiatry 
1. ADHD assessment (50mins)
2. ADHD review (30mins) 
- required if no previous assessment completed   
3. Standard review (30mins)
- for medication reviews 

Psychology 
ADHD assessment (120mins)
- 2 x 60min for adolescent

ADHD assessments can be completed by our 
psychologists, Psychiatrists and Paediatricians.

The waiting times are reduced if you get an assessment completed by 
our Psychologists prior to seeing a Psychiatrist and Paediatrician.

Please see the information below for assessment options:

 ADHD Assessment Fees

Please get in touch for more information.

https://www.pandionhealth.com.au/service/
mailto:reception@pandionhealth.com.au
tel:+61290521888
https://www.pandionhealth.com.au/
https://www.pandionhealth.com.au/
https://www.halaxy.com/book/pandion-health/location/793341

