

GENERAL FEE SCHEDULE

Pandion Health offers expert online multidisciplinary health services from anywhere in Australia

Booking Process

Visit Our Website

Fill out **the Forms**

Send Your **Documents**

Triage and **Booking**

Paediatrics	Full Fee	Cost after Rebate
Standard assessment (50mins)	\$720	\$400.60
Standard review (30mins)	\$330	\$200.10
Adult Psychiatry		
Standard assessment (50mins)	\$750	\$494.10
Standard review (30mins)	\$380	\$249.15
Child & Teen Psychiatry		
Standard assessment (50mins)	\$810	\$654.10
Standard review (30mins)	\$380	\$249.15
Clinical Psychology		
Mental Health Care Plans accepted	\$275	\$133.15
General Psychology		
Mental Health Care Plans accepted	\$200	\$103.35
Counselling - Mental Health Nurse		
NDIS Self Managed	\$193.99	\$0
Counselling / PolyVagal Therapy	\$180	\$180
Counselling - Social Worker		
Mental Health Care Plans accepted	\$130-\$180	\$94.80

ADHD Coaching	Total Cost
Single Session	\$220
3 Sessions	\$627
5 Sessions	\$1012
10 Sessions	\$1925

Job Access - EAF Employee Assistance Fund

Up to \$1610 government funding available

REGISTER ONLINE HERE

See the next page for **ADHD Assessments**



ADHD **ASSESSMENTS**

Pandion Health specialises in ADHD telehealth assessments to help you gain clarity and get the support you need—quickly and easily



ADHD assessments can be completed by our psychologists, Psychiatrists and Paediatricians.

The waiting times are reduced if you get an assessment completed by our Psychologists prior to seeing a Psychiatrist and Paediatrician.

Please see the information below for assessment options:

ADHD Assessment Fees

Paediatrics	Full Fee	Cost after Rebate
1. ADHD assessment Initial (50mins)	\$720	\$460.60
2. ADHD review (30mins)	\$330	\$200.10
Psychiatry		
1. ADHD assessment (50mins)	\$910	\$654.10
2. ADHD review (30mins)	\$680	\$549.15
- required if no previous assessment completed		
3. Standard review (30mins)	\$380	\$249.15
- for medication reviews		
Psychology		
ADHD assessment (120mins)	\$940	no rebate
- 2 x 60min for adolescent		

Please get in touch for more information.

REGISTER ONLINE HERE